
Crusaders’ÊCafé 
  Wednesday 2/1/23 Thursday 2/2/23 Friday 2/3/23 

  Hotline: 
Beef Macaroni Casserole, Garden 
Salad, Garlic Bread, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Crispy Chicken Nuggets, Mashed 
Potatoes, Steamed Broccoli, Des-
sert of the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Baked Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza, 
Corn on the Cobb, Chips, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

  Deli: 
· Turkey Club with Chips and 

Fresh Fruit, Dessert of the Day, 
Drink  

Deli: 
· Turkey Club with Chips and 

Fresh Fruit, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

Deli: 
· Turkey Club with Chips and 

Fresh Fruit, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

Monday 2/6/23 Tuesday 2/7/23 Wednesday 2/8/23 Thursday 2/9/23 Friday 2/10/23 

Hotline: 
Carolina BBQ Chicken on Bun, 
Vegetable Pasta Salad, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
 Beef Taco, Mexican Rice, Aztec 
Corn, Dessert of the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Penne Marinara, Garlic Bread, 
Green Beans, Dessert of the Day, 
Drink  

Hotline: 
 Orange Chicken, Jasmine Rice, 
Stir Fried Vegetables, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Baked Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza, 
Corn on the Cobb, Chips, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 
·  Chicken Caesar Wrap with 

Chips and Fresh Fruit, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 
·  Chicken Caesar Wrap with 

Chips and Fresh Fruit, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 
·  Chicken Caesar Wrap with 

Chips and Fresh Fruit, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 
·  Chicken Caesar Wrap with 

Chips and Fresh Fruit, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 
· Chicken Caesar Wrap with 

Chips and Fresh Fruit, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

 



Crusaders’ÊCafé 
Monday 2/13/23 Tuesday 2/14/23 Wednesday 2/15/23 Thursday 2/16/23 Friday 2/17/23 

Hotline: 
Crispy Chicken Nuggets, Mashed 
Potatoes, Steamed Broccoli, Des-
sert of the Day, Drink  

 Hotline: 
Crunchy Fish Sticks, Buttered Noo-
dles, Honey Carrots, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Teriyaki Chicken, Lo Mein Noo-
dles, Sesame Broccoli, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

No Lunch/Early Dismissal No Lunch/Faculty Development 

Deli 

· Ham and Cheese Sandwich, 
Chips, Fresh Fruit, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

Deli 

· Ham and Cheese Sandwich, 
Chips, Fresh Fruit, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

Deli 

· Ham and Cheese Sandwich, 
Chips, Fresh Fruit, Dessert of 
the Day, Drink  

  

Monday 2/20/23 Tuesday 2/21/23 Wednesday 2/22/23 Thursday 2/23/23 Friday 2/24/23 

NoÊSchool/Holiday Hotline: 
 Beef Nachos with Cheese, Roasted 
Corn, Dessert of the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Penne Alfredo, Garlic Bread, Peas 
and Carrots, Dessert of the Day, 
Drink  

Hotline: 
Cheeseburgers, BBQ Baked Beans, 
Tater Tots, Dessert of the Day, 
Drink  

Hotline: 
Baked Pepperoni/Cheese Pizza, 
Corn on the Cobb, Chips, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

 Deli: 

·  BLT Wrap, Chips, Fresh Fruit, 
Dessert of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 

·  BLT Wrap, Chips, Fresh Fruit, 
Dessert of the Day, Drink  

Deli: 

·  BLT Wrap, Chips, Fresh 
Fruit, Dessert of the Day, 

Deli: 

·  BLT Wrap, Chips, Fresh 
Fruit, Dessert of the Day, 

 

Monday 2/27/23 Tuesday 2/28/23    

Hotline: 
Carolina Beef Hotdogs, Baked 
Beans, Garden Pasta Salad, Dessert 
of the Day, Drink  

Hotline: 
Chicken and Cheese Quesadilla, 
Spanish Rice, Vegetable Medley, 
Dessert of the Day, Drink  

   

Deli: 
· Turkey Club with Chips and 

Fresh Fruit, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

Deli: 
· Turkey Club with Chips and 

Fresh Fruit, Dessert of the 
Day, Drink  

   


